
SQ NO. PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASES GROSS WT
TOTAL GROSS 

WT
HTS CODE LOT#

PROD 
DATE

EXP DATE

1 103-D SAMPLE Bobo's Oat Bar Coconut 1
12 lbs.

5.44 KG
12 lbs.

5.44 KG
1905901090

2 108-D SAMPLE Bobo's Oat Bar Chocolate Chip 1
12 lbs.

5.44 KG
12 lbs.

5.44 KG
1905901090

3 109-D SAMPLE Bobo's Oat Bar Peanut Butter 1
12 lbs.

5.44 KG
12 lbs.

5.44 KG
1905901090

4 114-D
SAMPLE Bobo's Oat Bar Lemon 
Poppyseed

1
11 lbs.

4.99 KG
11 lbs.

4.99 KG
1905901090

5 131-D
SAMPLE Bobo's Stuff'd Oat Bar Peanut 
Butter Chocolate Chip

1
9 lbs.

4.08 KG
9 lbs.

4.08 KG
1905901090

6 133-D
SAMPLE Bobo's Stuff'd Oat Bar 
Chocolate Almond Butter

1
9 lbs.

4.08 KG
9 lbs.

4.08 KG
1905901090

TOTAL CARGO WEIGHT

65 lbs.
29.48 KG

ï¿½

Grovara LLC
1151 Walton Rd
Blue Bell, PA 19422
USA
(215) 207-0967
sales@grovara.com
www.grovara.com

Packing Slip

Bill To:
PT Organik Sehat Indonesia
Jalan Pembangunan Tengah No 2
RT.4/RW.12, Bintaro, Kec. Pesanggrahan, Kota Jakarta Selatan, Daerah 
Khusus Ibukota Jakarta
Jakarta Selatan, DKI Jakarta 12330 ID

Ship To:
PT Organik Sehat Indonesia
Jalan Pembangunan Tengah No 2
RT.4/RW.12, Bintaro, Kec. Pesanggrahan, Kota Jakarta Selatan, Daerah 
Khusus Ibukota Jakarta
Jakarta Selatan, DKI Jakarta 12330 ID

INVOICE # 201021-2258-
4401

DATE 21-10-2020


